Table 8

Caseload of Court of Appeals
for FY 1973 through FY 2008

Cases Cases
Fiscal Pending Cases Cases Pending
Year July 1 Filed Terminated June 30

1972-73 355 468 467 356

1973-74 356 444 441 359

1974-75 359 858 625 592

1975-76 592 915 833 674

1976-77 674 1,128 918 884

1977-78 884 1,119 1,000 1,003
1978-79 1,003 1,214 1,119 1,098
1979-80 1,098 1,207 1,164 1,141
1980-81 1,139 1,285 1,213 1,211
1981-82 1,211 1,512 1,320 1,403
1982-83 1,403 1,453 1,381 1,475
1983-84 1,475 1,580 1,411 1,644
1984-85 1,644 1,631 1,396 1,879
1985-86 1,879 1,917 1,630 2,166
1986-87 2,166 1,930 1,602 2,494
1987-88 2,494 1,946 2,034 2,406
1988-89 2,406 2,012 2,193 2,225
1989-90 2,225 2,270 2,144 2,351
1990-91 2,351 2,147 2,192 2,306
1991-92 2,306 2,201 2,335 2,172
1992-93 2,172 2,109 2,269 2,012
1993-94 2,012 2,287 2,192 2,107
1994-95 2,107 2,179 2,156 2,130
1995-96 2,130 2,289 2,318 2,101
1996-97 2,101 2,245 2,274 2,072
1997-98 2,072 2,410 2,231 2,251
1998-99 2,251 2,647 2,458 2,440
1999-00* 2,440 2,502 2,599 2,343
2000-01 2,343 2,335 2,414 2,264
2001-02 2,264 2,673 2,463 2,474
2002-03* 2,474 2,589 2,510 2,553
2003-04* 2,553 2,558 2,511 2,600
2004-05* 2,600 2,766 2,542 2,824
2005-06 2,824 2,748 2,622 2,950
2006-07 2,950 2,548 2,810 2,688
2007-08 2,688 2,753 2,761 2,680

*Terminated and pending case totals for FY 2000, and 2003-2005

have been amended to reflect a manual count of open cases.
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